[image: image1.jpg]


Illinois Conference of the United Church of Christ
Local Evangelism, Envisioning And Planting (LEEAP)
Rev. Dr. Jorge L. Morales, Conference Minister
Proposal Funding Application for Year 2018
Deadline – October 1, 2017
Date:  
_______        Name of Church:  
_______





     

Phone Number: _____________
  E-Mail Address:







Address: 





City, State:  


         Zip:  



Pastor: 














President/Moderator:  












Person Completing this Report: 











Please list the names and titles of those who participated in the development and design of the proposed program and grant request: 








































Is this an official request from the Congregation, or consistory governing board of your church?   YES 

  or    NO  


If no, Explain:

Amount of the grant request:    $ 

        
This proposal is to fund:  
A. Revitalization of an Existing Church (Check One):  Year 1
    ; Year 2 
    ; Year 3 
    .  

B. A New Church Start (Check One): 
                 Year 1 
     ; Year 2 
     ; Year 3 
     ; Year 4 
     ; Year 5 
    .
C. Loan                           ______

D. Other (please specify)  ______
Does the project have another denominational affiliation? (If yes, with whom?) 

Does the project have any other sources of funding? (If yes, from whom?)

I. Purpose(s)/Goals

1. Describe your project:

2. Who are you trying to reach through this project? Is there a targeted demographic?

3. List three to four major goals for this project, including the specific activities to reach those goals, and the timeline for implementation.

4. Describe the method that will be used to evaluate the progress or outcome of this project.

II. Evangelism, Worship Attendance and Membership

1. What is your total church membership?

2. What has been your average worship attendance? 

  2014 _____       2015 
____       2016 _____    2017 ______
3. What activities have been undertaken to increase attendance/membership?

4. How do you see God at work in your congregation?

5. What is the church doing that is helping to transform people’s lives and to impact the surrounding community?

6. Does the membership of the church reflect the surrounding community?

7. Has the church gone through a re-visioning or revitalization process? If so, what has


the church discerned that God is calling it to do or be?

III. The Church’s Wider Mission

1. Describe your church’s involvement in/with the community.

2. Describe your church’s involvement with the Illinois Conference, your Association and Cluster.

3. What contributions have been made in support of Our Church’s Wider Mission (OCWM) in the past three years?   2014 $

    2015 $

   2016 $ 


4. What contributions were made in support of the UCC’s Special Offerings in 2016? 

a. One Great Hour of Sharing $



b. Neighbors in Need             $ 



c. Strengthen the Church       $ 



d. The Christmas Fund           $

_____
e. Gifts to Other Institutions (include name of and amount to each) $ 


  
IV. Buildings and Grounds


1. Does the church have its own building?

2. Does the church have building/renovation needs? If so, please list.

V. Stewardship

1. Please describe your stewardship program.

2. When did the church last complete a stewardship program?

3. Do the members of the church pledge? If so, please list the number of pledging units for the past four years:

4. What is the number of active members who do not pledge?

VI. Funding


Please provide the following:
1. A current copy of your church’s Constitution and By-laws. 
     Exception: This is not required for subsequent years of a project when there has   been no change in the constitution and/or By-laws.  
2. Copy of your current budget

3. End of Year Financial Report.

4. Your most recent year to date financial statement for 20

5. Analysis of Budget Variance (Attachment 1)

Have you applied for and/or are received funding for this project from any of the following? (Please indicate all that apply)

Your congregation                 
$ 


Year _

Another congregation  
$ 


Year__

Another denomination
$ 


Year___

Your Association/Cluster 
$ 
_

Year __

Illinois Conference                  
       Justice and Witness
$ 


Year 

             
LEEAP
$ 

Year 


Mission Support
$ 

Year 

             
Other   
$ 

Year 

United Church of Christ        
$ 
_____

Year 

Other Sources (please specify)
$ 


Year 


Total                          
$ 



How will you continue to fund this project in the future?

VII. Projected Budget

Provide a concise description of how the funding you are requesting from the Local 
Evangelism, Envisioning and Planting Fund is to be used. Include line item expenses. 

VIII. Association Endorsement

The Local Evangelism, Envisioning and Planting (LEEAP) Ministry will not consider your grant proposal until the Associate Conference Minister in the Association in which the project is located assesses and approves your application. 

Please send a copy of your proposal to your Associate Conference Minister with the attached Assessment Form. 

IX. Signatures

Chair, Governing Board ________________________ Date____________________

Pastor______________________________________ Date____________________
Please note: your application is not complete until all requested items are received.

 Revised June 2017
Attachment 1

Budget Variance Analysis

	
	
	2016 Budget
	2016 Actual
	Variance

	Sources of Funds
	
	
	
	

	
	Income
	
	
	

	
	Tithes
	
	
	

	
	Pledges
	
	
	

	
	Offerings
	
	
	

	
	Special Offerings
	
	
	

	
	Denomination
	
	
	

	
	Other Churches
	
	
	

	
	Association
	
	
	

	
	Other
	
	
	

	
	Total
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Expenses
	
	
	
	

	Pastor:
	
	
	
	

	
	Salary
	
	
	

	
	Insurance
	
	
	

	
	Pension
	
	
	

	
	Other
	
	
	

	
	Total
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Program:
	
	
	
	

	
	Worship
	
	
	

	
	Music
	
	
	

	
	OCWM
	
	
	

	
	Office Supplies
	
	
	

	
	Special Events
	
	
	

	
	Sunday School
	
	
	

	
	Marketing and Publicity
	
	
	

	
	Other
	
	
	

	
	Total
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Illinois Conference of the United Church of Christ

Assessment Form for projects requesting funds from the 

Local Evangelism, Envisioning And Planting (LEEAP) Fund

(To be completed by the Associate Conference Minister)
Project Name: 





   Pastor/ Leader:






Rank the following from: (circle one)




Poor 
1
2
3
4
5   Excellent
1.) The project is Evangelistic in nature/it provides clear outreach strategy for reaching out to bring disciples to Christ?





1
2
3
4
5

Comments: 





























2.) The project has a goal setting process and appears to have clear reachable goals? 



1
2
3
4
5

Comments: 



























 

3.) The project addresses Stewardship needs. 




1
2
3
4
5

Comments: 





























4.) The project provides a clear and concise description of how the funds are to be used.

1
2
3
4
5

Comments: 





























5.) The project has a commitment to the wider mission of the church.

1
2
3
4
5

Comments: 





























6.) The project applicant has provided the needed information to make an informed decision on funding.

1
2
3
4
5

Comments: 





























7). What is your general assessment of the project? 

























Associate Conference Minister’s Signature


Date
Revised June 2017 

1

